

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WA No. 270 of 2021

Santosh Rajak **Versus** The Managing Director

20/09/2021	<p>Mr. Anshuman Shrivastava, counsel for the appellant/s. Mr. Lalit Jangde, Dy.G.A. for the State. The matter be listed day after tomorrow i.e. on 22.09.2021.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Sd/- (Manindra Mohan Shrivastava) Judge</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Sd/- (Vimla Singh Kapoor) Judge</p>