

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WA No. 270 of 2021Santosh Rajak & Others **Versus** The Managing Director & Others

21/04/2022	<p>Three weeks' time is granted to Mr. Anshuman Shrivastava, learned counsel for the appellants to cure the defects as pointed out by the Registry, as prayed for.</p> <p>As the State is not a party in this proceeding, the name of 'AG' as reflected in the cause-list on the side of respondents, be not shown in the cause-list.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Sd/- (Arup Kumar Goswami) Chief Justice</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Sd/- (Rajendra Chandra Singh Samant) Judge</p>