

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WA No. 270 of 2021

Santosh Rajak **Versus** The Managing Director

Division Bench :-

Hon'ble Shri Justice Sanjay K. Agrawal &

Hon'ble Shri Justice Radhakishan Agrawal

18/07/2023	<p>Shri Anshuman Shrivastava, counsel for the appellants.</p> <p>Issue fresh notice to unserved respondents No. 4 to 7, 9 to 20, 23 to 29 and 31 to 40 by ordinary post as well as by registered post. Process fee be paid within seven days. For non-compliance of order, the instant appeal stands dismissed automatically without further reference to the Bench.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Sd/- (Radhakishan Agrawal) Judge</p>
Kamde	