

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WA No. 270 of 2021

Santosh Rajak **Versus** The Managing Director

Division Bench :-

Hon'ble Shri Justice Sanjay K. Agrawal &

Hon'ble Shri Justice Radhakishan Agrawal

01/08/2023	<p>Shri Anshuman Shrivastava, counsel for the appellant(s).</p> <p>List this case along with W.A. No. 393/2020.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Sd/- (Radhakishan Agrawal) Judge</p> <p>Kamde</p>