

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

**Writ Appeal No.270 of 2021**

Santosh Rajak and others

**Versus**

The Managing Director and others

14/08/2023	<p>List the matter along with WA No.393/2020.</p> <p>Sd/-</p> <p><b>(Arvind Singh Chandel)</b> <b>Judge</b></p> <p>Sd/-</p> <p><b>(Radhakishan Agrawal)</b> <b>Judge</b></p>

*Shubham*