

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

W.A. No.270 of 2021

Santosh Rajak @ Santosh Rajak and Others **Versus** The Managing Director, and 84 Others

15/12/2023	<p>Shri Anshuman Shrivastava , Counsel for the appellants.</p> <p>Heard on I.A. No.3/2022, application for representation of appellants No.6, 18, 29, 30, 31, 41, 53 & 61 and respondent No.22 through legal representatives.</p> <p>On due consideration and for the reasons assigned in the application, same is allowed.</p> <p>Legal representatives of appellants No.6, 18, 29, 30, 31, 41, 53 & 61 and respondent No.22 be brought on record within seven days from today.</p> <p>List this case along with W.A. No.393/2020.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Sd/-</p> <p style="text-align: center;">(Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Sd/-</p> <p style="text-align: center;">(Arvind Singh Chandel) Judge</p>