



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WA No. 270 of 2021

SANTOSH RAJAK versus THE MANAGING DIRECTOR

06/08/2024	Post this matter along with WA No.393 of 2020. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge
vivek	Sd/- (Sanjay S. Agrawal) Judge