



**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR**  
**WA No. 270 of 2021**  
**SANTOSH RAJAK versus THE MANAGING DIRECTOR**  
**Order Sheet**

<b>02/09/2024</b>	<p>Mr. Amit Tirkey, Advocate for the appellants.</p> <p>Heard on I.A. No.06, an application for bringing legal representatives of appellant No.3 on record.</p> <p>On due consideration the grounds mentioned in the application (I.A. No.06), the same is allowed. Legal representatives of appellant No.3 be taken on record within a period of seven days.</p> <p>Learned counsel for the appellants is granted four weeks' time to file the proper paper-book in accordance with the High Court Rules incorporating writ petition, return, rejoinder, impugned order and other relevant documents filed in the writ petition.</p> <p>List this case after four weeks along with WA Nos.393/2020 and 501/2023.</p> <div style="display: flex; justify-content: space-around; margin-top: 20px;"> <div style="text-align: center;"> <p><b>Sd/-</b>  <b>(Sanjay K. Agrawal)</b>  <b>Judge</b></p> </div> <div style="text-align: center;"> <p><b>Sd/-</b>  <b>(Amitendra Kishore Prasad)</b>  <b>Judge</b></p> </div> </div> <p style="margin-top: 20px;">Yogesh</p>
-------------------	---